Table 36b. Renewals by size of establishment
from 2010 Jan 01 till 2010 Mar 31

Type and Size of economic unit

Total
visas

Dependan
t visas

Employm
ent visas

Investor
visas

Temporar
y visas

Total

Commercial
0 - 5 workers
6 - 9 workers
10 - 19 workers
20 - 99 workers
100 - 499 workers
500+ workers
Government
0 - 5 workers
6 - 9 workers
10 - 19 workers
20 - 99 workers
100 - 499 workers
500+ workers
Non Commercial Non Government
0 - 5 workers
6 - 9 workers
10 - 19 workers
20 - 99 workers
100 - 499 workers

48,268
45,064
6,394
3,693
4,681
11,611
10,354
8,331
2,044
4

2

36
209
348
1,445
1,160
480
163
92

171
254

LMRA Expat Management System (EMS)

10,137
8,547
1,366

850
884
2,287
2,055
1,105
1,364

25
107
227

1,001
226

25

21

29

46
105

37,770
36,156
4,947
2,791
3,764
9,293
8,205
7,156
680

11
102
121
444
934
455
142

63
125
149

84
84
58
17

277
277
23
35
25
31
93
70

Notes:
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